
Deeds Office Property
LS, KLIPPUT, 425, 1, LIMPOPO

0861 946 333
windeed.support@lexisnexis.co.za

search.windeed.co.za  |  www.windeed.co.za

Page 1 of 2

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be 
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement. 
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).

Any personal information obtained from this search will only be used as per the Terms and Conditions agreed to and in accordance with applicable data 
protection laws including the Protection of Personal Information Act, 2013 (POPI), and shall not be used for marketing purposes.

** ASTERISKS INDICATE THE INFORMATION IS ENRICHED FROM THE WINDEED DATABASE.

SEARCH CRITERIA

2023/12/06 15:28 425

- LS

2024/02/08 13:44 1

- Deeds Office

Limpopo

PROPERTY INFORMATION

FARM G28/933

KLIPPUT MAKHADO LOCAL 
MUNICIPALITY

425 LIMPOPO

LS 379.0129H

1 T0LS00000000042500001

LG1097/71 -23.363317 / 29.69836

9KM NORTH OF GA-PHASHA

OWNER INFORMATION (1)

Owner 1 of 1

TRUST T112779/1997PTA

8382/1995 -

FRANS PIETERSE FAMILIE 
TRUST

500 000

NO 1997/08/18

NO 1997/10/27

- Share (%)

Registration DateMultiple Properties**

Purchase DateMultiple Owners**

Purchase Price (R)Name

Microfilm / Scanned DateRegistration Number

DocumentCompany Type**

FRANS PIETERSE FAMILIE TRUST

Suburb / Town**

Co-ordinates (Lat/Long)**Previous Description

LPI CodePortion Number

Extent Registration Division

Province Farm Number

Local AuthorityFarm Name

Diagram Deed NumberProperty Type

Deeds Office

Search SourceFarm Name

Portion NumberReport Print Date

Registration DivisionReference

Farm NumberSearch Date

This report is compiled exclusively from the very latest data directly supplied to WinDeed by the Deeds Office.

https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/
https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/


0861 946 333
windeed.support@lexisnexis.co.za

search.windeed.co.za  |  www.windeed.co.za

Page 2 of 2

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be 
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement. 
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).

# Institution Microfilm / Scanned Date

I-26367/1997CPTA -

2 - -

K2288/1993SPTA -

4 - -

CONVERTED FROM PTA -

6 - -

HISTORIC DOCUMENTS (2)

Document Amount (R)

1 FELSTEAD PETER GEORGE 
HENRY

-

T4783/1989PTA 180 000 -PIETERSE CORNELIA 
JOHANNA C 180000*

2

UnknownT29334/1975PTA

Microfilm / Scanned DateInstitution#

-LS,425,1

--5

-K5369/1990SPTA

-ROETEBEPALING VAN 
K5369/90S

3

-K1607/2009SPTA

--1

Amount (R)Document 

ENDORSEMENTS (6)

https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/


Deeds Office Property
LS, KAFFERNEK, 465, 1, LIMPOPO

0861 946 333
windeed.support@lexisnexis.co.za

search.windeed.co.za  |  www.windeed.co.za

Page 1 of 2

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be 
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement. 
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).

Any personal information obtained from this search will only be used as per the Terms and Conditions agreed to and in accordance with applicable data 
protection laws including the Protection of Personal Information Act, 2013 (POPI), and shall not be used for marketing purposes.

** ASTERISKS INDICATE THE INFORMATION IS ENRICHED FROM THE WINDEED DATABASE.

SEARCH CRITERIA

2023/12/06 15:30 465

- LS

2024/02/08 13:39 1

- Deeds Office

Limpopo

PROPERTY INFORMATION

FARM T2614/947

KAFFERNEK MAKHADO LOCAL 
MUNICIPALITY

465 LIMPOPO

LS 343.5198H

1 T0LS00000000046500001

- -23.392691 / 29.680462

7KM NORTH OF SEKAKENE

OWNER INFORMATION (1)

Owner 1 of 1

TRUST T77439/1996PTA

8382/1995 -

FRANS PIETERSE FAMILIE 
TRUST

550 000

NO 1996/06/03

NO 1996/08/23

- Share (%)

Registration DateMultiple Properties**

Purchase DateMultiple Owners**

Purchase Price (R)Name

Microfilm / Scanned DateRegistration Number

DocumentCompany Type**

FRANS PIETERSE FAMILIE TRUST

Suburb / Town**

Co-ordinates (Lat/Long)**Previous Description

LPI CodePortion Number

Extent Registration Division

Province Farm Number

Local AuthorityFarm Name

Diagram Deed NumberProperty Type

Deeds Office

Search SourceFarm Name

Portion NumberReport Print Date

Registration DivisionReference

Farm NumberSearch Date

This report is compiled exclusively from the very latest data directly supplied to WinDeed by the Deeds Office.

https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/
https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/


0861 946 333
windeed.support@lexisnexis.co.za

search.windeed.co.za  |  www.windeed.co.za

Page 2 of 2

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be 
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement. 
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).

# Institution Microfilm / Scanned Date

LS465,1PTA -

2 - -

HISTORIC DOCUMENTS (1)

Document Amount (R)

1 HAASBROEK IZAK 
JOHANNES

-UnknownT19836/1957PTA

Microfilm / Scanned DateInstitution#

-CONVERTED FROM PTA

--1

Amount (R)Document 

ENDORSEMENTS (2)

https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/


Deeds Office Property
LS, MAKOPPA, 466, 1, LIMPOPO

0861 946 333
windeed.support@lexisnexis.co.za

search.windeed.co.za  |  www.windeed.co.za

Page 1 of 2

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be 
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement. 
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).

Any personal information obtained from this search will only be used as per the Terms and Conditions agreed to and in accordance with applicable data 
protection laws including the Protection of Personal Information Act, 2013 (POPI), and shall not be used for marketing purposes.

** ASTERISKS INDICATE THE INFORMATION IS ENRICHED FROM THE WINDEED DATABASE.

SEARCH CRITERIA

2023/12/06 15:30 466

- LS

2024/02/08 13:41 1

- Deeds Office

Limpopo

PROPERTY INFORMATION

FARM T245/931

MAKOPPA MAKHADO LOCAL 
MUNICIPALITY

466 LIMPOPO

LS 297.9119H

1 T0LS00000000046600001

LG1105/71 -23.385386 / 29.708054

6KM NORTH OF GA-PHASHA

OWNER INFORMATION (1)

Owner 1 of 1

TRUST T72037/2002PTA

8382/1995 -

FRANS PIETERSE FAMILIE 
TRUST

298 000

NO 2002/05/15

NO 2002/06/19

- Share (%)

Registration DateMultiple Properties**

Purchase DateMultiple Owners**

Purchase Price (R)Name

Microfilm / Scanned DateRegistration Number

DocumentCompany Type**

FRANS PIETERSE FAMILIE TRUST

Suburb / Town**

Co-ordinates (Lat/Long)**Previous Description

LPI CodePortion Number

Extent Registration Division

Province Farm Number

Local AuthorityFarm Name

Diagram Deed NumberProperty Type

Deeds Office

Search SourceFarm Name

Portion NumberReport Print Date

Registration DivisionReference

Farm NumberSearch Date

This report is compiled exclusively from the very latest data directly supplied to WinDeed by the Deeds Office.

https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/
https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/


0861 946 333
windeed.support@lexisnexis.co.za

search.windeed.co.za  |  www.windeed.co.za

Page 2 of 2

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be 
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement. 
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).

# Institution Microfilm / Scanned Date

K1153/1972SPTA -

2 - -

K1608/2009SPTA -

4 - -

K3953/1993SPTA -

6 - -

LS466,1PTA -

8 - -

HISTORIC DOCUMENTS (2)

Document Amount (R)

1 HAASBROEK JOHANNES 
ANTONIE B

-

T56762/1994PTA 151 850 -HAASBROEK IZAK 
JOHANNES

2

UnknownT11718/1941PTA

Microfilm / Scanned DateInstitution#

-CONVERTED FROM PTA

--7

-K5681/2012SPTA

-ROETEBEPALING VAN 
K2222/85S

5

-K2222/1985SPTA

--3

-K1608/2009SPTA

--1

Amount (R)Document 

ENDORSEMENTS (8)

https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/


WinDeed Database D/O Property
LS, DRAAILOOP, 430, 0 (REMAINING EXTENT), LIMPOPO

0861 946 333
windeed.support@lexisnexis.co.za

search.windeed.co.za  |  www.windeed.co.za

Page 1 of 2

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be 
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement. 
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).

SEARCH CRITERIA

Search Date Farm Number

Reference Registration Division

Report Print Date Portion Number

Farm Name Search Source

Deeds Office

Property Type Diagram Deed Number

Farm Name Local Authority

Farm Number Province 

Registration Division Extent 

Portion Number LPI Code

Previous Description

FRANS PIETERSE FAMILIETRUST

Company Type Document

Registration Number Microfilm / Scanned Date

Name Purchase Price (R)

Multiple Owners Purchase Date

Multiple Properties Registration Date

Share (%)

# Institution Microfilm / Scanned Date

CONVERTED FROM PTA - --1

Amount (R)Document 

ENDORSEMENTS (3)

- 

1998/07/01NO

1998/05/29NO

420 000FRANS PIETERSE 
FAMILIETRUST

-83812/95

T71991/1998PTATRUST

Owner 1 of 1

OWNER INFORMATION (1)

-

T0LS000000000430000000 (REMAINING EXTENT)

340.5072HLS

LIMPOPO430

MAKHADO LOCAL 
MUNICIPALITY

DRAAILOOP

DB223/34FARM

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Limpopo

WinDeed Database-

02024/02/08 13:59

LS-

4302024/01/30 11:19

Any personal information obtained from this search will only be used as per the Terms and Conditions agreed to and in accordance with applicable data 
protection laws including the Protection of Personal Information Act, 2013 (POPI), and shall not be used for marketing purposes.

https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/
https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/


0861 946 333
windeed.support@lexisnexis.co.za

search.windeed.co.za  |  www.windeed.co.za

Page 2 of 2

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be 
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement. 
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).

EX1/2009PTA -

3 - -

HISTORIC DOCUMENTS (4)

Document Amount (R)

1 HAASBROEK MARIA 
PETRONELLA

-

T54231/1991PTA ESTATE

3 ACKERMAN COENRAAD 
ENGELBERTUS

-

T34377/1994PTA 220 000 -ACKERMAN DINIE 
JOHANNA

4

220 000T34377/1994PTA

-DRAAILOOP BOERDERY CC2

UnknownT3309/1972PTA

Microfilm / Scanned DateInstitution#

UnknownLS,430

-ERASMUS DANIEL 
JACOBUS

2

# Institution Microfilm / Scanned DateAmount (R)Document 

ENDORSEMENTS (3)

https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/


Deeds Office Property
LS, BETHEL, 431, 0, LIMPOPO

0861 946 333
windeed.support@lexisnexis.co.za

search.windeed.co.za  |  www.windeed.co.za

Page 1 of 2

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be 
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement. 
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).

Any personal information obtained from this search will only be used as per the Terms and Conditions agreed to and in accordance with applicable data 
protection laws including the Protection of Personal Information Act, 2013 (POPI), and shall not be used for marketing purposes.

** ASTERISKS INDICATE THE INFORMATION IS ENRICHED FROM THE WINDEED DATABASE.

SEARCH CRITERIA

2023/12/06 15:29 431

- LS

2024/02/08 13:37 0

- Deeds Office

Limpopo

PROPERTY INFORMATION

FARM DB223/29

BETHEL MAKHADO LOCAL 
MUNICIPALITY

431 LIMPOPO

LS 768.4934H

0 T0LS00000000043100000

- -23.364057 / 29.676686

10KM NORTH OF GA-
PHASHA

OWNER INFORMATION (1)

Owner 1 of 1

TRUST T113229/1997PTA

8382/1995 -

FRANS PIETERSE FAMILIE 
TRUST

500 000

NO 1997/08/18

NO 1997/10/28

- Share (%)

Registration DateMultiple Properties**

Purchase DateMultiple Owners**

Purchase Price (R)Name

Microfilm / Scanned DateRegistration Number

DocumentCompany Type**

FRANS PIETERSE FAMILIE TRUST

Suburb / Town**

Co-ordinates (Lat/Long)**Previous Description

LPI CodePortion Number

Extent Registration Division

Province Farm Number

Local AuthorityFarm Name

Diagram Deed NumberProperty Type

Deeds Office

Search SourceFarm Name

Portion NumberReport Print Date

Registration DivisionReference

Farm NumberSearch Date

This report is compiled exclusively from the very latest data directly supplied to WinDeed by the Deeds Office.

https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/
https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/


0861 946 333
windeed.support@lexisnexis.co.za

search.windeed.co.za  |  www.windeed.co.za

Page 2 of 2

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be 
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement. 
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).

# Institution Microfilm / Scanned Date

K1568/1992SPTA -

2 - -

K1607/2009SPTA -

4 ROETEBEPALING VAN 
K1568/92S

-

K431/1978RMPTA -

6 - -

CONVERTED FROM PTA -

8 - -

HISTORIC DOCUMENTS (2)

Document Amount (R)

1 HAASBROEK MARIA 
PETRONELLA

-

T40075/1991PTA 475 000 -FRANS PIETERSE OIL 
DISTRIBUTORS475000

2

UnknownG38/1972PTA

Microfilm / Scanned DateInstitution#

-LS,431

--7

-K7199/2013SPTA

-GRIMMER ENA MOSTYN5

-K2181/1995SPTA

--3

-K1607/2009SPTA

--1

Amount (R)Document 

ENDORSEMENTS (8)

https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/


Deeds Office Property
LS, MAKOPPA, 466, 0, LIMPOPO

0861 946 333
windeed.support@lexisnexis.co.za

search.windeed.co.za  |  www.windeed.co.za

Page 1 of 2

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be 
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement. 
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).

Any personal information obtained from this search will only be used as per the Terms and Conditions agreed to and in accordance with applicable data 
protection laws including the Protection of Personal Information Act, 2013 (POPI), and shall not be used for marketing purposes.

** ASTERISKS INDICATE THE INFORMATION IS ENRICHED FROM THE WINDEED DATABASE.

SEARCH CRITERIA

2023/12/06 15:31 466

- LS

2024/02/08 13:45 0

- Deeds Office

Limpopo

PROPERTY INFORMATION

FARM DB233/46

MAKOPPA MAKHADO LOCAL 
MUNICIPALITY

466 LIMPOPO

LS 306.0073H

0 (REMAINING EXTENT) T0LS00000000046600000

LG1105/71 -23.382387 / 29.685563

8KM NORTH OF GA-PHASHA

OWNER INFORMATION (1)

Owner 1 of 1

TRUST T77439/1996PTA

8382/1995 -

FRANS PIETERSE FAMILIE 
TRUST

550 000

NO 1996/06/03

NO 1996/08/23

- Share (%)

Registration DateMultiple Properties**

Purchase DateMultiple Owners**

Purchase Price (R)Name

Microfilm / Scanned DateRegistration Number

DocumentCompany Type**

FRANS PIETERSE FAMILIE TRUST

Suburb / Town**

Co-ordinates (Lat/Long)**Previous Description

LPI CodePortion Number

Extent Registration Division

Province Farm Number

Local AuthorityFarm Name

Diagram Deed NumberProperty Type

Deeds Office

Search SourceFarm Name

Portion NumberReport Print Date

Registration DivisionReference

Farm NumberSearch Date

This report is compiled exclusively from the very latest data directly supplied to WinDeed by the Deeds Office.

https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/
https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/


0861 946 333
windeed.support@lexisnexis.co.za

search.windeed.co.za  |  www.windeed.co.za

Page 2 of 2

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be 
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement. 
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).

# Institution Microfilm / Scanned Date

I-2883/2014ATPTA -

2 - -

K1608/2009SPTA -

4 - -

K429/1949RMPTA -

6 - -

K6864/1992SPTA -

8 - -

CONVERTED FROM PTA - -

# Institution Microfilm / Scanned Date

T17809/1949PTA Unknown

2 HAASBROEK IZAK 
JOHANNES 99450

-99 450T56761/1994PTA

-HAASBROEK JOHANNES 
ANTONIE B

1

Amount (R)Document 

HISTORIC DOCUMENTS (2)

-9

-LS466PTA

-ROETEBEPALING VAN 
K2659/1990S

7

-K5681/2012SPTA

--5

-K2659/1990SPTA

--3

-K1153/1972SPTA

-1751/20121

Amount (R)Document 

ENDORSEMENTS (9)

https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/

